
GOZO/GREEN TOUR TIMETABLE
(Tour runs every day except on Christmas Day)

Mgarr Harbour 09:40 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00

Ramla Bay 10:00 10:50 11:35 12:20 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:20

Savina Creativity Centre (10 mins stop) 10:15 11:15 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 15:00 15:35

× Ggantija Temples & Ta’ Kola Windmill 10:35 11:25 12:10 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:55

× Calypso Cave 10:40 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00

Marsalforn Bay 11:00 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:35 16:20

Victoria Bus Station 11:10 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30

× Ta’ Pinu Sanctuary/ Basilic 11:15 12:05 12:50 13:35 14:20 15:05 15:50 16:35

Ta’ Dbiegi Crafts Village 11:20 12:10 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:55 16:40

× Azure Window (Dwejra) 11:30 12:20 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:20 16:05 16:50

Fontana 11:45 12:35 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:35 16:20 17:05

Xlendi Bay 11:55 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15

× Victoria Bus Station 12:05 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:55 16:40 17:25

Xewkija Square 12:10 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30

Mgarr Harbour 12:20 13:10 13:55 14:40 15:25 16:10 16:55 17:40


